
Updated: 7/3/2023 VERIFICATION CLOSED Chapter Summer Transportation 2019-20
Statewide Verified Total: $590,194.55
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030200010000 BINGHAMTON CITY SD 2 0 2 0 $1,500.12 $1,500.12

031101060000 MAINE-ENDWELL CSD 1 0 1 0 $949.02 $949.02

031502060000 JOHNSON CITY CSD 1 0 1 0 $682.47 $682.47

031601060000 VESTAL CSD 1 0 1 0 $2,567.67 $2,567.67

042302040000 CATTARAUGUS-LITTLE VALLEY CSD 2 0 0 2 $7,738.00 $0.00

061700010000 JAMESTOWN CITY SD 2 0 2 0 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

070901060000 HORSEHEADS CSD 2 0 2 0 $1,596.16 $1,596.16

070902060000 ELMIRA HEIGHTS CSD 7 0 7 0 $4,844.86 $4,844.86

131101040000 NORTHEAST CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

131701060000 RED HOOK CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

132201040000 MILLBROOK CSD 29 0 29 0 $39,195.55 $39,195.55

140201060000 AMHERST CSD 5 0 5 0 $13,360.70 $13,360.70

140203060000 WILLIAMSVILLE CSD 7 0 7 0 $22,142.82 $22,142.82

140207060000 SWEET HOME CSD 1 0 1 0 $4,082.40 $4,082.40

140600010000 BUFFALO CITY SD 3 1 2 0 $3,132.00 $3,132.00

140801060000 CLARENCE CSD 2 0 2 0 $7,638.85 $7,638.85

141201060000 EDEN CSD 2 0 2 0 $11,800.61 $11,800.61

141601060000 HAMBURG CSD 7 0 7 0 $37,272.93 $37,272.93

141800010000 LACKAWANNA CITY SD 1 0 1 0 $5,076.85 $5,076.85

142301060000 ORCHARD PARK CSD 4 0 4 0 $6,740.16 $6,740.16

142801060000 WEST SENECA CSD 6 0 6 0 $18,939.67 $18,939.67

160801040000 CHATEAUGAY CSD 4 0 4 0 $5,742.60 $5,742.60

170600010000 JOHNSTOWN CITY SD 3 0 3 0 $30,780.00 $30,780.00

241001060000 DANSVILLE CSD 4 0 4 0 $19,500.00 $19,500.00

260401060000 GATES-CHILI CSD 4 0 4 0 $8,801.25 $8,801.25

260501060000 GREECE CSD 6 0 6 0 $9,002.04 $9,002.04

261301060000 FAIRPORT CSD 11 1 10 0 $27,780.21 $27,780.21

261501060000 CHURCHVILLE-CHILI CSD 6 0 6 0 $29,416.46 $29,416.46

261600010000 ROCHESTER CITY SD 6 2 4 0 $10,730.77 $10,730.77

261701060000 RUSH-HENRIETTA CSD 21 0 21 0 $55,072.04 $55,072.04

261901060000 WEBSTER CSD 12 1 10 1 $34,302.30 $33,887.21

270100010000 AMSTERDAM CITY SD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280404030000 PORT WASHINGTON UFSD 1 0 1 0 $5,386.00 $5,386.00

280406030000 MANHASSET UFSD 1 0 1 0 $4,878.98 $4,878.98

300000010000 NYC CHANCELLOR'S OFFICE 5 0 5 0 $9,885.00 $9,885.00

400900010000 NORTH TONAWANDA CITY SD 1 0 1 0 $2,033.51 $2,033.51

411501060000 NEW HARTFORD CSD 1 0 0 1 $474.90 $0.00

420901060000 BALDWINSVILLE CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,112.03 $1,112.03

430300050000 CANANDAIGUA CITY SD 7 0 7 0 $23,461.33 $23,461.33

430901060000 GORHAM-MIDDLESEX CSD (MARCUS WHITMAN 2 0 2 0 $1,763.70 $1,763.70

440601040000 GOSHEN CSD 1 0 1 0 $528.30 $528.30

441201060000 MONROE-WOODBURY CSD 4 0 4 0 $16,711.20 $16,711.20

441202020000 KIRYAS JOEL VILLAGE UFSD 4 0 4 0 $11,363.40 $11,363.40

491302060000 AVERILL PARK CSD 2 0 2 0 $2,441.78 $2,441.78

500402060000 EAST RAMAPO CSD (SPRING VALLEY) 13 0 13 0 $19,839.91 $19,839.91

521200050000 MECHANICVILLE CITY SD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580201060000 THREE VILLAGE CSD 4 0 4 0 $18,304.20 $18,304.20

580234020000 EAST MORICHES UFSD 4 0 4 0 $8,438.40 $8,438.40

580506030000 HAUPPAUGE UFSD 3 0 3 0 $14,362.01 $14,362.01

580902020000 WESTHAMPTON BEACH UFSD 1 0 1 0 $8,329.65 $8,329.65

600601060000 OWEGO-APALACHIN CSD 1 0 1 0 $2,635.23 $2,635.23

610301060000 DRYDEN CSD 3 0 3 0 $12,055.47 $12,055.47

611001040000 TRUMANSBURG CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,887.83 $1,887.83

650901060000 PALMYRA-MACEDON CSD 1 0 1 0 $2,541.20 $2,541.20


